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1 Miller Logan East Central FFA Market Steer Grand Champion

2 Smith Westin Madison FFA Market Sheep Grand Champion

3 Gonzales Grant ASTA HS Market Goat Grand Champion

4 Stanush Matthew St. Hedwig 4-H Market Rabbits Grand Champion

5 Schott Ty Helotes 4-H LSO Turkey Grand Champion

6 Pieniazek Dakota East Central FFA Broilers Grand Champion

7 Moyers Taytum East Central FFA Market Swine Grand Champion

8 Favela Mia Helotes 4-H UNL Clothing Best-In-Show

9 McMullan Kendall Madison FFA Market Steer Res. Grand Champion

10 Guerra Isabella Madison FFA Market Sheep Res. Grand Champion

11 Newton Chloe SACS 4-H Market Goat Res. Grand Champion

12 Landrum Kendyll East Central FFA Market Rabbits Res. Grand Champion

13 Burkholder Jace ASTA HS Turkey Res. Grand Champion

14 Hamilton Clara Helotes 4-H UNL Broilers Res. Grand Champion

15 Verstuyft Cyndal Southwest FFA Market Swine Res. Grand Champion

16 Avila Melany Southside FFA Gardening Reserve-In-Show

17 Vasbinder Macey East Central FFA Market Swine Breed Champion

18 Chavez Beah Helotes 4-H UNL Market Sheep Division Champion

19 Stagner Pearl Helotes 4-H LSP Market Goat Division Champion

20 Patrick Abigail Helotes 4-H LSO Photography Division Champion

21 Cavallin Cayden ASTA HS Market Steer Division Champion

22 Davis Sawyer St. Hedwig 4-H Market Steer Division Champion

23 Pruett Cassi St. Hedwig 4-H Needlework Division Champion

24 Wade Savannah Madison FFA Market Swine Breed Champion

25 Taylor Lawsen St. Hedwig 4-H Market Swine Breed Champion

26 Green Elizabeth Helotes 4-H LSO Artwork Division Champion

26A Nelson Cylee Helotes 4-H UNL Clothing Division Champion

27 Ramirez Desiree Southwest FFA Market Swine Breed Champion

28 Hover Julianna Madison FFA Market Sheep Division Champion

29 White Olivia Helotes 4-H LSO Food Class Division Champion

30 Hennig Haylee ASTA HS Market Goat Res. Div. Champion

31 Bradford Ainsleigh ASTA HS Market Sheep Res. Div. Champion

32 Galvan Mauricio Helotes 4-H LSP Market Goat Res. Div. Champion

33 Schroeder Georgia Madison FFA Market Goat Res. Div. Champion

34 Fiegel Abigail ASTA HS Turkey Res. Div. Champion

35 Hernandez Isabella East Central FFA Market Steer Res. Div. Champion

36 Latham Lucas East Central FFA Broilers Res. Div. Champion

37 Salazar Alexandria Helotes 4-H UNL Market Goat Res. Div. Champion

38 Fitzharris Chloe Southwest FFA Market Swine Res. Breed Champion

39 Friesenhahn Paige Southwest FFA Market Swine Res. Breed Champion

40 Stagner Deacon Helotes 4-H LSP Market Goat Res. Div. Champion
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41 Flores Bryana Madison FFA Market Steer Res. Div. Champion

42 Vasbinder Myra East Central FFA Market Swine Res. Breed Champion

43 Decoulaz Reagan Madison FFA Market Sheep Res. Div. Champion

44 Ziegler Faithlynn St. Hedwig 4-H Market Sheep Res. Div. Champion

45 Pooley Joel East Central FFA Market Swine

46 Tondre Krystal SW RR 4-H Market Rabbits

47 Casas Gabi Madison FFA Market Swine

48 Sanchez Danika Southwest FFA Market Swine

49 Carlile Haden Madison FFA Market Goat

50 Smith Shelby ASTA HS Market Sheep

51 Friesenhahn Hailey Southwest FFA Market Swine

52 Leibham Mason East Central FFA Market Swine

53 Sefcik Charlotte East Central FFA Market Rabbits

54 White Savannah ASTA HS Market Sheep

55 Olivarez James Helotes 4-H LSP Market Goat

56 Friesenhann Westen East Central FFA Market Swine

57 Parish Jake SACS 4-H Market Goat

58 Skaggs Klein ASTA HS Market Sheep

59 Vasbinder Maebrysue St. Hedwig 4-H Market Swine

60 Berumen Christian Madison FFA Market Goat

61 Stanush Joshua St. Hedwig 4-H Market Rabbits

62 Banis Cody Helotes 4-H UNL Market Goat

63 Welborn Kensley Madison FFA Market Sheep

64 Sparks Kylie East Central FFA Market Swine

65 Muniz Sophia East Central FFA Broilers

66 Flores Kaycee Madison FFA Market Steer

67 Conrey Emmy Madison FFA Market Goat

68 Duplantis Rylie ASTA HS Market Sheep

69 Jung Derek Helotes 4-H LSO Market Goat

70 Decet Grayson CC  4-H Market Rabbits

71 Dixon Harlee East Central FFA Market Swine

72 Smith Dylan Helotes 4-H LSO Market Sheep

73 Bernal Jenna Helotes 4-H LSP Market Goat

74 Franckowiak Macey East Central FFA Turkey

75 Tillery Makynleigh Southwest FFA Market Swine

75A Rohmer Dannika Southwest FFA Market Swine

76 Cerda Analisa Madison FFA Market Goat

77 Latham Leah East Central FFA Broilers

78 Gonzales Reagan Southwest FFA Market Swine

79 Meade Abigail ASTA HS Market Sheep

80 Balderas Brie Madison FFA Market Goat

81 Engelhardt Michael St. Hedwig 4-H Market Rabbits
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82 Garcia Nikko Southside FFA Market Swine

83 Villarreal Elianna Madison FFA Market Steer

84 Royal Anna Madison FFA Market Goat

85 Saldana Rylen Southwest FFA Market Swine

86 Vanegas Trinity Madison FFA Market Sheep

87 Hennig Brayden ASTA HS Market Goat

88 Alonso Anne East Central FFA Market Swine

89 Dinote Arianna Madison FFA Market Goat

90 Garza Stephanie Madison FFA Market Sheep

91 Belzung Klaire St. Hedwig 4-H Market Rabbits

92 Patrick Makayla CC 4-H Market Steer

93 Best James Southside FFA Market Swine

94 Martinez Mya Helotes 4-H LSO Market Goat

95 McClelland Austin ASTA HS Broilers

96 Tapia Ethan Kirby 4-H Market Swine

97 Martinez Elias Southwest FFA Market Sheep

98 Jung Dylan ASTA HS Market Goat

99 Dieckow Kassidy East Central FFA Turkey

100 Zuniga Reagen Madison FFA Market Swine

101 Stagner Scarlett Helotes 4-H LSP Market Goat

102 Medina Josephine Southwest FFA Market Swine

103 Tudhope Colton East Central FFA Market Steer

104 Rivas Matthew Southside FFA Market Rabbits

105 Gonzalez Esmeralda East Central FFA Market Sheep

106 Robert Taylor SACS 4-H Market Goat

107 Cantu Emma East Central FFA Market Swine

108 Withers Alyssa Southwest FFA Market Swine

109 Kelly Lanie ASTA HS Market Goat

110 Guzman Arianna Helotes 4-H UNL Market Swine

111 Hosetters Brooke Madison FFA Market Goat

112 Lester Logan ASTA HS Market Steer

113 Daniels Hayden Madison FFA Broilers

114 Boeck Caleb East Central FFA Market Swine

115 Macias Fidel Southside FFA Market Rabbits

116 Noordhoff Sahvanna East Central FFA Market Goat

117 Dunzz Ariella Madison FFA Market Swine

118 Garza Chloe Madison FFA Market Goat

119 Gonzalez Julieta Southwest FFA Market Swine

120 Griffith Nathan Madison FFA Market Sheep

121 Rosito Crisi Madison FFA Market Goat

122 Bettice Brigette East Central FFA Market Steer

123 Fish Emily Helotes 4-H LSP Market Swine
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124 Schmidt Brock St. Hedwig 4-H Turkey

125 Brawner Kylee Madison FFA Market Goat

126 Long Sarah East Central FFA Market Rabbits

127 Harrell Nicolas Southwest FFA Market Swine

128 Bradford Kash Helotes 4-H LSO Market Sheep

129 Clower Bryce ASTA HS Market Swine

130 McFarland Aidyn Helotes 4-H LSP Market Goat

131 Roberson Michael ASTA HS Broilers

132 Martinez Marleena ASTA HS Market Swine

133 Haverkorn Caroline Helotes 4-H LSP Market Steer

134 Silva Noah Southside FFA Market Goat

135 Hernandez Ariel Southside FFA Market Sheep

136 Lara Ryan ASTA HS Market Swine

137 Garcia Analynn Helotes 4-H LSO Market Goat

138 Engelhardt Katherine St. Hedwig 4-H Market Rabbits

139 Rodriguez Jennifer Southwest FFA Market Swine

140 Bradley Julia Madison FFA Market Goat

141 Krueger Seth Southwest FFA Market Swine

142 Hernandez Elena ASTA HS Market Sheep

143 Parra Gavin Madison FFA Market Steer

144 Ramirez Zane Madison FFA Market Goat

145 Johnson Cecill SACS 4-H Market Swine

146 Schievelbein Bailee East Central FFA Market Swine

147 Muniz Linnea East Central FFA Broilers

148 Mireles Dominic ASTA HS Market Goat

149 Ziegler Landon St. Hedwig 4-H Market Sheep

150 Mann Brady ASTA HS Turkey

151 Belzung Emma St. Hedwig 4-H Market Rabbits

152 McGuire Grace Madison FFA Market Swine

153 Wright William ASTA HS Market Goat

154 Wolfe Addison St. Hedwig 4-H Market Swine

155 Murphy Jada Madison FFA Market Steer

156 King Elise East Central FFA Market Sheep

157 Carroll Madeline Madison FFA Market Goat

158 Smith Sydney SACS 4-H Market Swine

159 Torkelson Lane ASTA HS Market Goat

160 Rodulfo Juliana ASTA HS Market Swine

161 Belzung Caroline St. Hedwig 4-H Market Rabbits

162 Criollo Elizette SW RR 4-H Market Sheep

163 Favela Victoria Helotes 4-H UNL Market Goat

164 Campbell Payton Helotes 4-H LSO Market Swine

165 Lilly Austin Helotes 4-H LSO Market Steer



Lot
Exhibitor Last 

Name

Exhibitor 

First Name
Club Division Place Bid

166 Daggett Owen East Central FFA Broilers

167 Bernal Emma Helotes 4-H LSP Market Goat

168 Guerrero Raul East Central FFA Market Swine

169 Varney Ella ASTA HS Market Sheep

170 West Leandra Southside FFA Market Swine

171 Gonzalez Anthony ASTA HS Market Goat

172 Specia Taylor SACS 4-H Market Swine

173 Alonso Cody East Central FFA Market Rabbits

174 Anthony Hank Madison FFA Market Goat

175 Holman Bryson East Central FFA Turkey

176 Hablitz Addison Madison FFA Market Sheep

177 Wieczkowski Sara ASTA HS Market Steer

178 Payton Beau Southside FFA Market Swine

179 Myles Jasmine Madison FFA Market Goat

180 Aparicio Chloe Madison FFA Market Swine

181 Schievelbein Erin Madison FFA Market Sheep

182 McCully Aiden Madison FFA Market Goat

183 Mikolajczyk Connor East Central FFA Market Swine

184 Gallegos Brooke East Central FFA Broilers

185 Flores Sierra Southwest FFA Market Rabbits

186 Deeves Matthew Madison FFA Market Goat

187 Eddleman Lyndsay East Central FFA Market Swine

188 Ristow Savannah East Central FFA Market Steer

189 Stockdale Courtney ASTA HS Market Sheep

190 Ferrer Mia ASTA HS Market Swine

191 Contreras Sebastian ASTA HS Market Goat

192 Donato Aubry Madison FFA Market Swine

193 Montes Noe ASTA HS Market Goat

194 Ainslie Jaelyn ASTA HS Market Sheep

195 Kerns Gracie Madison FFA Market Swine

196 Galvan Natali Helotes 4-H LSP Market Goat

197 McClain Lynae Helotes 4-H LSO Market Steer

198 Castro Natalia Southside FFA Market Rabbits

199 Haverkorn Evelyn Helotes 4-H LSP Market Swine

200 Schmid Abigail ASTA HS Turkey

201 Linnens Jenna ASTA HS Market Goat

202 Pritchett Elena Helotes 4-H LSO Market Sheep

203 Bratton Hailey Helotes 4-H UNL Market Swine

204 Villarreal Raul Madison FFA Broilers

205 Hullender William Madison FFA Market Goat

206 Friesenhahn Mila Southwest FFA Market Swine

207 Griffin Ann Southwest FFA Market Sheep
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208 Comeaux Sam Helotes 4-H LSP Market Steer

209 Torkelson Hannah ASTA HS Market Goat

210 Cain Jessica ASTA HS Market Swine

211 Hammer Ava Helotes 4-H UNL Market Rabbits

212 Collier Lyla Helotes 4-H LSO Market Swine

213 Castello Nathan ASTA HS Market Goat

214 Paez Ramiro ASTA HS Market Sheep

215 Arguello Jason Southwest FFA Market Swine

216 Salinas Adysen East Central FFA Market Goat

217 Rohmer Thomas Southwest FFA Market Swine

218 Patrick Kelch Joy CC 4-H Market Steer

219 Elizalde Suzanna ASTA HS Market Goat

220 Bailey Harper Southwest FFA Market Swine

221 Goff Macie United 4-H Horse Club Market Sheep

222 Kelly Sawyer Helotes 4-H UNL Broilers

223 Hammer Aspen Helotes 4-H UNL Market Rabbits

224 Ramirez Zara Madison FFA Market Goat

225 Gutierrez Gabriela Southwest FFA Market Swine

226 Chapman Colt ASTA HS Turkey

227 Salinas Amadeus East Central FFA Market Goat

228 McMullan Hannah Madison FFA Market Swine

229 Bettice Troy East Central FFA Market Steer

230 Duve Jasmine Southwest FFA Market Swine

231 Conrad Courtney Helotes 4-H LSO Market Goat

232 Cornejo Isaiah Southside FFA Market Rabbits

233 Payton Skyler Southside FFA Market Swine

234 Benitez Olivia Southside FFA Market Goat

235 Mangrem Arabella Madison FFA Market Sheep

236 Terrill Caroline Helotes 4-H LSO Market Swine

237 Pruneda Jaime ASTA HS Market Goat

238 Haverkorn Abigail Helotes 4-H LSP Broilers

239 Decoulaz Ryan Madison FFA Market Swine

240 Vela Selah Southside FFA Market Steer

241 Santos Jelena Madison FFA Market Sheep

242 Medina Jeremy ASTA HS Market Goat

243 Cordova Michael East Central FFA Market Swine

244 Gaenzel Mikaela Helotes 4-H UNL Market Rabbits

245 Carpenter Cole ASTA HS Market Goat

246 Rodriguez Sophia ASTA HS Market Swine

247 Morris Sara Madison FFA Market Sheep

248 Sanchez Mileena Southside FFA Market Goat

249 Cantu Gage East Central FFA Market Swine
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250 Felty Emily ASTA HS Market Steer

251 Clay Kaylee Helotes 4-H LSO Turkey

252 Taylor Leslie Helotes 4-H UNL Market Swine

253 Manning Aaron ASTA HS Market Goat

254 Garcia Madelynn ASTA HS Market Sheep

255 Withers Mason SW RR 4-H Market Swine

256 Mendoza Lucia Southside FFA Market Goat

257 Montelongo Lyna Southside FFA Market Rabbits

258 Shaw Shawn Madison FFA Broilers

259 Morales Mark ASTA HS Market Swine

260 Martinez Eli Helotes 4-H LSP Market Goat

261 Correa Camila ASTA HS Market Sheep

262 Hoffpauir Mackenzie ASTA HS Market Steer

263 Clark Samantha Southside FFA Market Swine

264 Blom Alexis ASTA HS Market Goat

265 Gonzalez Zoe Burbank FFA Market Swine

266 Flores Allison ASTA HS Market Sheep

267 Martinez Jonathan Helotes 4-H LSP Market Goat

268 Cruz Liam Helotes 4-H LSP Market Swine

269 Alvarado Annabelle Southside FFA Market Rabbits

270 Bohannan Brianna East Central FFA Market Swine

271 Sikora Gabriella Madison FFA Market Goat

272 Howell Andi Madison FFA Market Steer

273 Mendez Mariela ASTA HS Market Sheep

274 Cain James ASTA HS Market Swine

275 Estrada Giovanni Madison FFA Market Goat

276 Castillo Bella Madison FFA Broilers

277 Landrum Miranda East Central FFA Market Swine

278 Regalado Zoe ASTA HS Turkey

279 Grote Sevine ASTA HS Market Goat

280 Cedillo Gianna ASTA HS Market Sheep

281 Gonzales Josiah Southside FFA Market Rabbits

282 Gonzales Kyla Southwest FFA Market Swine

283 Trevino Evan ASTA HS Market Goat

284 McClain Will Helotes 4-H LSO Market Steer

285 Messer Allisan ASTA HS Market Swine

286 Ristow Cooper East Central FFA Market Goat

287 Doyle Avery Madison FFA Market Sheep

288 Collier Colton Helotes 4-H LSO Market Swine

289 Pruneda Laela Helotes 4-H LSP Market Goat

290 Ramsey Mia ASTA HS Market Swine

291 Ramirez Gabriel Southside FFA Market Rabbits
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292 Huerta Averly Madison FFA Market Steer

293 Arnold Cheyenne ASTA HS Market Sheep

294 Perez Mathew Southwest FFA Market Swine

295 Garcia Alexandra ASTA HS Market Goat

296 Garza Averie Burbank FFA Broilers

297 Ortega Paisley East Central FFA Market Swine

298 Ojeda Camila Southside FFA Market Goat

299 Rendon Abigail Southwest FFA Market Swine

300 Prichard Kristen ASTA HS Market Sheep

301 Hall Cassidy ASTA HS Market Goat

302 Perez Edward Southwest FFA Market Swine

303 Padalecki Hailey East Central FFA Turkey

304 Hivnor Gianna ASTA HS Market Steer

305 Tate Brayden East Central FFA Market Rabbits

306 Trevino Kaylie East Central FFA Market Goat

307 Osborn Savanna ASTA HS Market Swine

308 Barnett Roger ASTA HS Market Sheep

309 Hibbetts Libby ASTA HS Market Goat

310 Coats Cody Madison FFA Market Swine

311 Smith Caleb SACS 4-H Broilers

312 Cazalas Michael Madison FFA Market Swine

313 Ellison Alan Southside FFA Market Goat

314 Harris Brienna ASTA HS Market Sheep

315 Chavez Daniel ASTA HS Market Steer

316 Rodriguez Alaina Madison FFA Market Swine

317 Gates Karen ASTA HS Market Goat

318 Royce Reese East Central FFA Market Rabbits

319 Biesenbach Samuel East Central FFA Market Swine

320 Kibiger Izabella Southside FFA Market Sheep

321 Avants Averie ASTA HS Market Goat

322 Ramos Tattianna ASTA HS Market Swine

323 Laechelin Skyler St. Hedwig 4-H Market Goat

324 Stock Avery Helotes 4-H LSO Market Swine

325 Perez Isaac Burbank FFA Market Swine

326 Lara Luke St. Hedwig 4-H Market Goat



Lot Lot Lot Lot

Ainslie Jaelyn 194 Carroll Madeline 157 Duve Jasmine 230 Gonzalez Esmeralda 105

Alonso Anne 88 Casas Gabi 47 Eddleman Lyndsay 187 Gonzalez Julieta 119

Alonso Cody 173 Castello Nathan 213 Elizalde Suzanna 219 Gonzalez Zoe 265

Alvarado Annabelle 269 Castillo Bella 276 Ellison Alan 313 Green Elizabeth 26

Anthony Hank 174 Castro Natalia 198 Engelhardt Katherine 138 Griffin Ann 207

Aparicio Chloe 180 Cavallin Cayden 21 Engelhardt Michael 81 Griffith Nathan 120

Arguello Jason 215 Cazalas Michael 312 Estrada Giovanni 275 Grote Sevine 279

Arnold Cheyenne 293 Cedillo Gianna 280 Favela Mia 8 Guerra Isabella 10

Avants Averie 321 Cerda Analisa 76 Favela Victoria 163 Guerrero Raul 168

Avila Melany 16 Chapman Colt 226 Felty Emily 250 Gutierrez Gabriela 225

Bailey Harper 220 Chavez Beah 18 Ferrer Mia 190 Guzman Arianna 110

Balderas Brie 80 Chavez Daniel 315 Fiegel Abigail 34 Hablitz Addison 176

Banis Cody 62 Clark Samantha 263 Fish Emily 123 Hall Cassidy 301

Barnett Roger 308 Clay Kaylee 251 Fitzharris Chloe 38 Hamilton Clara 14

Belzung Caroline 161 Clower Bryce 129 Flores Allison 266 Hammer Aspen 223

Belzung Emma 151 Coats Cody 310 Flores Bryana 41 Hammer Ava 211

Belzung Klaire 91 Collier Colton 288 Flores Kaycee 66 Harrell Nicolas 127

Benitez Olivia 234 Collier Lyla 212 Flores Sierra 185 Harris Brienna 314

Bernal Emma 167 Comeaux Sam 208 Franckowiak Macey 74 Haverkorn Abigail 238

Bernal Jenna 73 Conrad Courtney 231 Friesenhahn Hailey 51 Haverkorn Caroline 133

Berumen Christian 60 Conrey Emmy 67 Friesenhahn Mila 206 Haverkorn Evelyn 199

Best James 93 Contreras Sebastian 191 Friesenhahn Paige 39 Hennig Brayden 87

Bettice Brigette 122 Cordova Michael 243 Friesenhann Westen 56 Hennig Haylee 30

Bettice Troy 229 Cornejo Isaiah 232 Gaenzel Mikaela 244 Hernandez Ariel 135

Biesenbach Samuel 319 Correa Camila 261 Gallegos Brooke 184 Hernandez Elena 142

Blom Alexis 264 Criollo Elizette 162 Galvan Mauricio 32 Hernandez Isabella 35

Boeck Caleb 114 Cruz Liam 268 Galvan Natali 196 Hibbetts Libby 309

Bohannan Brianna 270 Daggett Owen 166 Garcia Alexandra 295 Hivnor Gianna 304

Bradford Ainsleigh 31 Daniels Hayden 113 Garcia Analynn 137 Hoffpauir Mackenzie 262

Bradford Kash 128 Davis Sawyer 22 Garcia Madelynn 254 Holman Bryson 175

Bradley Julia 140 Decet Grayson 70 Garcia Nikko 82 Hosetters Brooke 111

Bratton Hailey 203 Decoulaz Reagan 43 Garza Averie 296 Hover Julianna 28

Brawner Kylee 125 Decoulaz Ryan 239 Garza Chloe 118 Howell Andi 272

Burkholder Jace 13 Deeves Matthew 186 Garza Stephanie 90 Huerta Averly 292

Cain James 274 Dieckow Kassidy 99 Gates Karen 317 Hullender William 205

Cain Jessica 210 Dinote Arianna 89 Goff Macie 221 Johnson Cecill 145

Campbell Payton 164 Dixon Harlee 71 Gonzales Grant 3 Jung Derek 69

Cantu Emma 107 Donato Aubry 192 Gonzales Josiah 281 Jung Dylan 98

Cantu Gage 249 Doyle Avery 287 Gonzales Kyla 282 Kelly Lanie 109

Carlile Haden 49 Dunzz Ariella 117 Gonzales Reagan 78 Kelly Sawyer 222

Carpenter Cole 245 Duplantis Rylie 68 Gonzalez Anthony 171 Kerns Gracie 195
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Kibiger Izabella 320 Montes Noe 193 Regalado Zoe 278 Stagner Deacon 40

King Elise 156 McFarland Aidyn 130 Rendon Abigail 299 Stagner Pearl 19

Krueger Seth 141 Morales Mark 259 Ristow Cooper 286 Stagner Scarlett 101

Laechelin Skyler 323 Morris Sara 247 Ristow Savannah 188 Stanush Joshua 61

Landrum Kendyll 12 Moyers Taytum 7 Rivas Matthew 104 Stanush Matthew 4

Landrum Miranda 277 Muniz Linnea 147 Roberson Michael 131 Stock Avery 324

Lara Luke 326 Muniz Sophia 65 Robert Taylor 106 Stockdale Courtney 189

Lara Ryan 136 Murphy Jada 155 Rodriguez Alaina 316 Tapia Ethan 96

Latham Leah 77 Myles Jasmine 179 Rodriguez Jennifer 139 Tate Brayden 305

Latham Lucas 36 Nelson Cylee 26A Rodriguez Sophia 246 Taylor Lawsen 25

Leibham Mason 52 Newton Chloe 11 Rodulfo Juliana 160 Taylor Leslie 252

Lester Logan 112 Noordhoff Sahvanna 116 Rohmer Dannika 75A Terrill Caroline 236

Lilly Austin 165 Ojeda Camila 298 Rohmer Thomas 217 Tillery Makynleigh 75

Linnens Jenna 201 Olivarez James 55 Rosito Crisi 121 Tondre Krystal 46

Long Sarah 126 Ortega Paisley 297 Royal Anna 84 Torkelson Hannah 209

Macias Fidel 115 Osborn Savanna 307 Royce Reese 318 Torkelson Lane 159

Mangrem Arabella 235 Padalecki Hailey 303 Salazar Alexandria 37 Trevino Evan 283

Mann Brady 150 Paez Ramiro 214 Saldana Rylen 85 Trevino Kaylie 306

Manning Aaron 253 Parish Jake 57 Salinas Adysen 216 Tudhope Colton 103

Martinez Eli 260 Parra Gavin 143 Salinas Amadeus 227 Vanegas Trinity 86

Martinez Elias 97 Patrick Abigail 20 Sanchez Danika 48 Varney Ella 169

Martinez Jonathan 267 Patrick Kelch Joy 218 Sanchez Mileena 248 Vasbinder Macey 17

Martinez Marleena 132 Patrick Makayla 92 Santos Jelena 241 Vasbinder Maebrysue 59

Martinez Mya 94 Payton Beau 178 Schievelbein Bailee 146 Vasbinder Myra 42

McClain Lynae 197 Payton Skyler 233 Schievelbein Erin 181 Vela Selah 240

McClain Will 284 Perez Edward 302 Schmid Abigail 200 Verstuyft Cyndal 15

McClelland Austin 95 Perez Isaac 325 Schmidt Brock 124 Villarreal Elianna 83

McCully Aiden 182 Perez Mathew 294 Schott Ty 5 Villarreal Raul 204

McGuire Grace 152 Pieniazek Dakota 6 Schroeder Georgia 33 Wade Savannah 24

McMullan Hannah 228 Pooley Joel 45 Sefcik Charlotte 53 Welborn Kensley 63

McMullan Kendall 9 Prichard Kristen 300 Shaw Shawn 258 West Leandra 170

Meade Abigail 79 Pritchett Elena 202 Sikora Gabriella 271 White Olivia 29

Medina Jeremy 242 Pruett Cassi 23 Silva Noah 134 White Savannah 54

Medina Josephine 102 Pruneda Jaime 237 Skaggs Klein 58 Wieczkowski Sara 177

Mendez Mariela 273 Pruneda Laela 289 Smith Caleb 311 Withers Alyssa 108

Mendoza Lucia 256 Ramirez Desiree 27 Smith Dylan 72 Withers Mason 255

Messer Allisan 285 Ramirez Gabriel 291 Smith Shelby 50 Wolfe Addison 154

Mikolajczyk Connor 183 Ramirez Zane 144 Smith Sydney 158 Wright William 153

Miller Logan 1 Ramirez Zara 224 Smith Westin 2 Ziegler Faithlynn 44

Mireles Dominic 148 Ramos Tattianna 322 Sparks Kylie 64 Ziegler Landon 149

Montelongo Lyna 257 Ramsey Mia 290 Specia Taylor 172 Zuniga Reagen 100
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